
BUS 53 SPED / PREK AM/PM
 

BUS: 53 AM - Middle Gate and Reed
Vehicle: 53

TIME LOCATION
7:50 AM St. Rose of Lima School
7:59 AM 6 Cedar Cir
8:03 AM 6 Pebble Rd
8:16 AM 3 Holmes Farm Rd
8:17 AM 140 Hattertown Rd
8:19 AM 9 Oak Ridge Dr
8:24 AM 14 Split Rock Rd - AM PREK
8:28 AM 50 Castle Meadow Rd
8:32 AM 9 Maltbie Rd
8:40 AM 8 Lazybrook Rd
8:45 AM 9 Lazybrook Rd
8:45 AM Middle Gate Elementary
9:04 AM Reed Intermediate School

BUS: 53 PM - Middle Gate Sped and Reed
Vehicle: 53

TIME LOCATION
3:32 PM Reed Intermediate School
3:45 PM Middle Gate Elementary
3:54 PM 8 Lazybrook Rd
3:55 PM 9 Lazybrook Rd
3:58 PM 145 Huntingtown Rd
4:03 PM 9 Maltbie Rd
4:06 PM 50 Castle Meadow Rd
4:11 PM 9 Oak Ridge Dr
4:13 PM 140 Hattertown Rd
4:21 PM 3 Holmes Farm Rd
4:21 PM Platts Hill Rd & White Oak Farm Rd (W)
4:25 PM 6 Pebble Rd

Trip Summary by Trip

4:29 PM 6 Cedar Cir


	Exec_137_54feff8f

